Front page
Interior page
The CPCI7200 SBC offers
high speed, server-class
performance for advanced
telecom and control plane
applications.
1.06 or 1.5 GHz Intel Core 2  n

Interior page
3
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CPCI7200-15-2G-HDD L7400 1.5 GHz CPU, 2GB memory, 1 PMC site, 1 board-mounted SATA Extended-Duty HDD,
2x PICMG 2.16/RTB 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet, no J4
CPCI7200-15-2G L7400 1.5 GHz CPU, 2GB memory, 2 PMC site, 2x PICMG 2.16/RTB 10/100/1000BASE-T
Ethernet, no J4 connector
CPCI7200-10-2G-HDD U7500 1.06 GHz CPU, 2GB memory, 1 PMC site, 1 board-mounted SATA Extended-Duty HDD,
2x PICMG 2.16/RTB 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet, no J4 connector
CPCI7200-10-2G U7500 1.06 GHz CPU, 2 GB memory, 1 PMC site, 2x PICMG 2.16/RTB 10/100/1000BASE-T
Ethernet, no J4 connector
Transition Module
RTB-714x/PSB-5E Rear transition module for CPCI714x. PSB compatible. 2 RJ-45 COM ports, 1 KBD/MS
connector, 1 RJ-45 IPMB connector, 1 USB connector, CompactFlash slot
RTB-714x-5E Rear transition module for CPCI714x. Non-PSB version. 2 RJ-45 COM ports, 1 KBD/MS
connector, 1 RJ-45 IPMB connector, 1 USB connector, CompactFlash slot, 2 Ethernet ports
RTB-714x PIM-5E Rear transition module for CPCI714x with PIM. Non-PSB version. 2 RJ-45 COM ports, 1 KBD/MS
connector, 1 RJ-45 IPMB connector, 1 USB connector, 2 Ethernet ports
RTB-714x PIM/PSB-5E Rear transition module for CPCI714x with PIM. PSB compatible. 2 RJ-45 COM ports, 1 KBD/MS
connector, 1 RJ-45 IPMB connector, 1 USB connector
OTHER FEATURES
Watchdog unit �
Status and user LEDs �
Reset switch �
Locking ejector handles �
Power-up ramping and in-rush current protection �
Hot swap support (PICMG 2.1, R2.0) �
Optional on-board 2.5 inch HDD �
POWER REqUIREMEnTS
Maximum for 1.5 GHz (CPCI7200), 2GB   �
memory variant
 3.3V 7A 22.1W c
5.0V 5.7A 28.5W c
ElECTROMAGnETIC COMPATIBIlITy (EMC)